Cleaning Littered Wastes from the Entire Area of AA- I, II & III 

of Newtown, Kolkata under Solid Waste Management 

Programme of NKDA as per direction and satisfaction of the 

Engineer-in-Charge 

4.   Estimated Cost of work : To be Quoted 

5.  Completion Period : 365 (Three Hundred and Sixty-Five) Days 

6.  Earnest Money   Rs.30,000.00  

Balance of 2% of the Lowest Bid-Amount shall be Deposited 

by the Successful Bidder as Balance Part of Earnest Money 

7.  Tender Inviting Authority : Executive Engineer (Solid Waste Management), NKDA 

8.